
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
46 
63 
80 
16 
3 

12 
96 
8 

72 
9 

11 
56 
34 
17 

Name 
Lukas Rörborn 
Philip Tängerstad 
Tommy Lingvall 
Stefan Fransson 
Dante Tallgren 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
Lukas Engman 
Molle Molin 
David Jaktlund 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Milton Grans 
Hugo Viklund 
Jimmi Jakobsson 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
38.314 
39.266 
39.808 
40.074 
40.539 
41.149 
41.157 
41.195 
42.365 
42.439 
43.685 
46.057 
46.869 

Diff 

0.952 
1.494 
1.760 
2.225 
2.835 
2.843 
2.881 
4.051 
4.125 
5.371 
7.743 
8.555 

Best Speed 
77,235 
75,363 
74,337 
73,843 
72,996 
71,914 
71,900 
71,834 
69,850 
69,728 
67,739 
64,251 
63,138 

- 

In Lap 
18 
7 

17 
14 
9 

10 
9 

10 
3 
8 
5 
7 
1 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-11 10:29:31 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM1 Västerås 
MiniRR Senior 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 10:15:07 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-11 10:15 


